
OLEAN HIGH SCHOOL 

2024—2025 

 
Superintendent – Dr. Genelle Morris             Classification – A 

Principal – Mr. Jeff Andreano  Colors - Red and Gold 

Assistant Principal – Mr. Josh Austin                                    Nickname - Huskies 

Athletic Director – Mr. Steve Anastasia  Athletic Phone – 375-8042 

sanastasia@oleanschools.org  Athletic Fax – 375-8053 

Athletic Trainer – Shannon Burdick 

 

GIRLS VARSITY SOFTBALL 
Coach:  Steve Anastasia 

Assistant Coach : Sophia Fratercangelo                      

        * Denotes League Games (12)      

                       

                                                                             Start Date : Monday March 17th 

Seeding Meeting : Sunday May 18th   

 

 

                                                                                                                             League Record   

                                                                                                Overall Record     

   

Day Date Opponent Time 
Excusal 

Time 

Bus 

Depart 

Wednesday March 26 SPRINGVILLE 5:00 N/A N/A 

Monday March 31 RANDOLPH 5:00 N/A N/A 

Wednesday April 2 GOWANDA 5:00 N/A N/A 

Thursday April 3 DEPEW 5:30 N/A N/A 

Monday April 7 EAST AURORA 5:30 N/A N/A 

Wednesday  April 9 SALAMANCA * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Monday April 21 @ Dunkirk * 5:00 2:15 2:30 

Wednesday April 23 @ Jamestown * 5:00 N/A 3:00 

Friday April 25 ALLEGANY LIMESTONE * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Monday  April 28 FREDONIA * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Wednesday April 30 SOUTHWESTERN * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Friday May 2 @ Salamanca * 5:00 N/A 3:30 

Monday  May 5 WELLSVILLE  5:00 N/A N/A 

Thursday May 8 DUNKIRK * 5:00 N/A N/A 

Saturday May 10  JAMESTOWN * 11:00 N/A N/A 

Tuesday May 13 @ Allegany Limestone * 5:00 N/A 3:45 

Thursday May 15 @ Fredonia * 5:00 2:30 2:45 

Saturday May 17 @ Southwestern * 11:00 N/A 9:15 
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